Shrine of Saint Jude Thaddeus
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Schedule of 28°s Masses in Honor of Saint Jude Thaddeus

L]

In accord with Canon 1233 CIC, het_'eby; establish in accord with the Inchidrion of
Indulgences, n, 65,

that all those who make pilgrimage to the Shrine of Saint Jude Thaddeus on his Feast Day,
October 28", and/or on the twenty-eight day of each month, and fulfill the necessary
conditions, namely, have a complete and whole-hearted detachment from all sin of any
kind, even venial sin, make a valid sacramental confession, receive Holy Communion in the
state of grace, and pray for the intentions of the Holy Father, shall receive a Plenary
Indulgence. ’

2023
Saturday January 28, 5:30 p.m. (English)
Tuesday Febfuary 28, - 6:00 p.m.
Tuesday *© March 28, 6:00 p.m.
Friday April 28, 6:00 p.m.
Sunday May 28, 12:30 p.m. (Spanish)
Wednesday June 28, 6:00 p.m.
Friday July 28, 6:00 p.m.
- Monday August 28, - 6:00 p.m.
 Thursday September 28, 6:00 p.m.
Saturday October 28, 5:30 p.m.
Tuesday November 28, 6:00 p.m.

Thursday  December 28, 6:00 p.m.
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CONFESSIONS on Thursdays at 5:30 p.m.

LAS CONFESIONES son el jueves a las 5:30 p.m.
CONFISSOES as quintas-feiras as 5:30 p.m.

Located at 330 Franci Street « Livingston, California
In The Diocese of Fresno



